L21000254540

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cıt	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	· -

Office Use Only



000367411970

06/01/21--01005--021 **125.00

2021 JUH - 1 PH 2: 30

21 JUH -1 METH 34

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

			_
Aramachi LLC			
			7
			_
			_
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			Vehicle Search
	- 		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	 Time	UCC 11 Search
Manic	Date	THUC	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In		Jp	Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Di	Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	Aramachi, LLC			
	Name o	of Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee	(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return	n all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:	
	Marci Lowman, Esq.			
•		Name o	f Person	
	Lowman Law PA			
-		Firm/Co	ompany	
	8620 NE 2 Avenue			
-		Addi	ress	
	Miami, Florida 33138			
N	IL@LowmanTitle.com	City/State ar	d Zip Code	
_	E-mail address: (to be	used for future a	annual report notificat	ion)
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, p	lease call:		
Ŋ	Aarci Lowman	786 L(703-4162	
\ <u>-</u>		`	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:			
■\$125.00 F	iling Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fe} \text{Certificate of Status}	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230	essee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	_		धरा गुणु
The name of the Limited Liability C	lompany is:		12 FyF
			e Marie Company
Aramachi, LLC			••
(Must contain	the words "Limited I	Liability Con	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal o	ffice of the L	imited Liability Company is:
<u>Principal (</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1845 NE 187 Street			1845 NE 187 Street
North Miami Beach, Flo	orida 33179		North Miami Beach, Florida 33179
			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liability Company car another business entity with an activ	mot serve as its own	Registered A	l Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street add	ress of the registered	agent are:	
<u>J</u>	ulieta Casanas Pitte		
		Name	
<u>. i</u>	450 South Miami Av	venue_	_
F	Florida street address	(P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)
<u>. N</u>	4iami, Florida 33130	l	
	City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

PULICA CASCALOS PITE

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = A	Authorized Mem	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Ma		·
AMBR		Miguel Figueredo Ri3 corrales 893 esq. Jose de la cruz ayala Asuncion, Paraguay
AMBR		Ladis Rodas Ri3 corrales 893 esq. Jose de la cruz avala Asuncion, Paraguay
MGR		Aracelli Figueredo Ri3 corrales 893 esq. Jose de la cruz avala Asuncion, Paraguay
MGR		Magali Figueredo برا المراقبة
(Use attachm	ent if necessary	
(If an effective date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date inser	listed, the date	nan the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other p	rovisions, if any	
		- .
REOURED	SIGNATURE	May

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.847.155, F.S.

Ladis Rodas, Authorized Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Article IV, cont.

Title

MGR

Name and Address

Chiara Figueredo

Ri3 corrales 893 esq. Jose de la cruz ayala

Asuncion, Paraguay